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MODIFIED 
General Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs Prémios
1 100,00 639,61 6361 SANTOS, Joao CAPPSP POR MD
2 98,38 629,22 3471 QUINTINO, Fernando CAPPSP POR M P/M A/Tv/D
3 94,42 603,94 2199 RAMALHO, Vitor CSCTSP POR MB
4 88,52 566,15 5619 SIMÕES. Carlos CAPPSP POR MA/TV/D
5 87,22 557,86 2336 FERNANDES, Henrique CSCTSP POR
6 85,76 548,50 499 RAMOS, Antonio CPTPP POR
7 80,85 517,14 2192 RODRIGUES, Jose CSCTSP POR
8 73,74 471,66 2765 REIS, Francisco CPTPP POR
9 72,76 465,38 749 COSTA, Jose ST2 POR
10 65,89 421,41 3341 FONSECA, Antonio CSCTSP POR
11 50,24 321,35 1218 FIALHO, Domingos ST2 POR
12 48,30 308,96 3927 AZEVEDO, Antonio CPTPP POR
13 40,76 260,72 4047 ABRANTES, Paulo CPTPP POR

4 0,00 0,00 1347 PINHEIRO, Jose Manuel RCT POR
15 0,00 0,00 2456 CRISTOVAM, Jose CPTPP POR

OPEN
General Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs
1 100,00 433,61 2191 MARIA, Francisco CTDS POR MD
2 98,18 425,71 5620 MONTEIRO, Joao CAPPSP POR MP
3 97,21 421,50 1089 PINTO, Joao ST2 POR MB
4 93,51 405,49 5896 DIAS, Jaime STT POR MA/Tv/D
5 87,64 380,03 546 DIOGO, Nuno STT POR MA/Tv/D
6 86,90 376,79 6360 VALENTIM, Artur CAPPSP POR MA/TV/D
7 77,64 336,66 2289 MONTEIRO, Emerico ST2 POR
8 70,90 307,45 154 PEGO, Jose CAPPSP POR
9 67,55 292,92 378 PAIXAO, Alexandre ST2 POR
10 0,00 0,00 658 LAMY, Ricardo ST2 POR
11 0,00 0,00 4394 SIMOES, Hugo RCT POR
12 0,00 0,00 2142 FARINHA, Antonio RCT POR
'3 0,00 0,00 2337 SANTOS, Jose Joaquim CSCTSP POR
14 0,00 0,00 659 LAMY, Joao Miguei ST2 POR

OPEN
Senior Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs
1 45,35 326,92 1930 SILVA, Nelson RCT S POR MD
2 39,87 287,43 40 SILVA, Orlando ST2 S POR MP
3 38,91 280,52 1786 BESSA, Joao ST2 s POR MB
4 35,51 255,97 56 MINA, Antonio RCT s POR
5 18,56 133,79 4032 ROBALO, Jose ST2 s POR
6 0,00 0,00 660 LAMY, Joao ST2 s POR
7 0,00 0,00 82 PAIVA, Jorge CPTPP s POR

REVOLVER (STANDARD)
General Category

% Points Lfed Competitor
1 100,00 678,54 4784 CORDEIRO, Edgar

Clube Cat CIs
CPTPP POR MD



2 86,90 589,67 3753 SANTOS, Paulo ST2 POR MP
3 86,88 589,49 1034 AZINHEIRA, Paulo CPTPP POR MB/Tv/D
4 85,59 580,76 1431 GUERREIRO, Vitor CPTPP POR TV/D
5 79,29 537,99 3226 BAIAO, Antonio ST2 POR
6 77,45 525,52 598 OLIVEIRA, Alvaro ST2 POR
7 60,92 413,37 4617 ALEGRE, Paulo ST2 POR
8 45,43 308,29 3766 TEIXEIRA, Emidio CPTPP POR
9

REVOLVER (STANDARD) 
Senior Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs
1 0,00 0,00 2172 CARPINTEIRO, Jose ST2 S POR

STANDARD
General Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs
1 100,00 725,57 1660 SILVA, Manuel CAPPSP POR

87,90 637,77 795 CORREIA, Paulo CPTPP POR
y 75,11 544,97 2046 CRUZ, Fernando STB POR
4 74,06 537,35 2939 RAMOS, Sérgio STVC POR
5 71,84 521,22 7505 DIAS, Edgar CAPPSP POR
6 67,56 490,20 904 SOUSA, Alexandre CTPN POR
7 65,31 473,86 4582 COSTA, Luís Miguel CPTAPP POR
8 65,27 473,61 2282 MACANEIRO, Jose STT POR
9 64,81 470,26 8637 DUARTE, Paulo CTDS POR
10 58,84 426,95 2193 VERDADE, Paulo STB POR
13 53,52 388,29 4306 GABRIEL, Paulo ST2 POR
14 53,21 386,04 1592 VASCONCELOS, Antonio ST2 POR
16 51,93 376,76 1663 ESTEVES, Joaquim CAPPSP POR
17 50,96 369,78 4424 CRUZ, Carlos Manuel ST2 POR
18 49,45 358,82 2185 CORREIA, Helder CSCTSP POR
19 49,33 357,91 4742 BORGES, Luis STB POR
20 48,90 354,79 2196 TEIXEIRA, Vitor STB POR
21 48,89 354,71 2197 PINTO, Antonio STB POR
22 47,30 343,21 3769 SILVA, Bruno RCT POR
24 47,04 341,33 2195 SILVA, Rui STB POR

5 46,85 339,95 3109 REBELO, Jose ST2 POR
26 45,94 333,35 2344 CASTRO, Duarte CTDS POR
28 45,06 326,98 2979 FERREIRA, Jose Barros STB POR
29 44,98 326,33 1885 MIRANDA, Jose STVC POR
31 44,66 324,04 4219 JORGE, Paulo STB POR
32 43,98 319,10 2264 SILVA, Abilio Goncaíve CPTAPP POR
33 43,73 317,31 3342 BARGAO, Joao CSCTSP POR
34 43,73 317,27 3335 MANECA, Joao CTDS POR
35 42,97 311,79 2222 MOTA, Pedro ST2 POR
37 42,38 307,53 4778 NOVAIS, Joao STB POR
38 38,99 282,87 1539 CARVALHIDO, Jose STVC POR
39 38,83 281,73 8230 GASPAR, Luis STB POR
42 38,61 280,12 412 COSTA, Joao Manuel STP POR
43 37,44 271,64 2262 COSTA, Jose Manuel STP POR
44 37,34 270,94 4611 LANCASTRE, Luis ST2 POR
46 37,23 270,10 963 SANTOS, Carlos AN1°M POR
47 37,17 269,67 4100 MARQUES, Jose ST2 POR
48 37,14 269,45 3617 AZEVEDO, Pedro STP POR
49 37,05 268,83 4224 PIPA, Ricardo STB POR



50 36,89 267,69 3478 TORRES, Americo STB POR
51 35,55 257,96 3563 MESTRE, Marco ST2 POR
52 35,45 257,19 4234 MAGALHAES, Manuel STVC POR
53 35,44 257,11 1976 BERNARDINO, Antonio STVC POR
54 35,35 256,47 1727 OLIVEIRA, Rui STB POR
55 34,52 250,47 3246 RIBEIRO, Mario CPTAPP POR
56 32,39 235,01 1012 FERNANDES, Manuel STVC POR
57 32,36 234,79 4639 SILVA, Abel STB POR
58 28,47 206,53 1915 MOREIRA, Virgilio STVC POR
59 28,01 203,25 3279 PAIXAO, Mario CTPN POR
60 26,33 191,04 1075 SOBREIRO, Jose STVC POR
61 25,18 182,69 4865 PALHA, Antonio STB POR
62 24,96 181,10 4138 MACEDO, Jose CPTAPP POR
63 21,43 155,47 820 FERNANDES, Manuel STB POR
64 10,02 72,71 1130 FARIA, Jorge STT POR
65 0,00 0,00 3339 CAIADO, Luis CTDS POR
66 0,00 1451 GRANDAO, Antonio CTDS POR
67 0,00 900 FERREIRA, Porfirio CPTPP POR
68 0,00 2339 MOTA, Jorge CSCTSP POR
v9 0,00 2401 COELHO, Luis RCT POR
70 0,00 2564 LIMA, Herlander RCT POR
71 0,00 9761 CORREIA, Jorge Manuel RCT POR
72 0,00 3118 GOMES, Luis ST2 POR
73 0,00 2138 RODRIGUES, Paulo STVC POR
74 0,00 2231 VELOSO, Joel STB POR
75 0,00 3090 MONTEIRO, Nuno CPTPP POR
76 0,00 1500 FERREIRA, Eduardo RCT POR
77 0,00 367 JORGE, Jose Domingos CPTPP POR
78 0,00 3976 DIAS, Luis Melo CTPN POR
79 0,00 1430 FERRAZ, Adriano Manuel CPTAPP POR
80 0,00 4499 COSTA, Alberto RCT POR
81 0,00 1737 REBELO, Antonio ST2 POR
82 0,00 7414 MOITA, Joao ST2 POR
83 0,00 1423 GONÇALVES, Pedro CPTAPP POR
84 0,00 4218 COSTA, Vasco CTPN POR
85 0,00 7153 BOTAS, Carlos CPTPP POR
86 0,00 6086 GRACA, Sergio RCT POR

7 0,00 3238 JALECA, Catarino RCT POR
88 0,00 785 VARELA, Fernando RCT POR
89 0,00 482 JORGE, Jose Luis ST2 POR
90 0,00 3219 AZEVEDO, Joao CTPN POR

STANDARD
Ladies Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs
30,80 223,48 4404 DIAS, Maria CPTPP L POR MD
12,81 92,93 3338 TAVARES, Sandra CSCTSP L POR MP

0,00 5280 PEREIRA, Eunice CSCTSP L POR
0,00 2338 LEBRE, Eugenia CSCTSP L POR
0,00 2334 SIMOES, Fernanda CSCTSP L POR
0,00 2186 PINGUINHA, Cristina RCT L POR

STANDARD 
Senior Category

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs



1 56,15 407,39 2120 VERDE, Jose STVC S POR MD
2 55,69 404,05 4222 PINHEIRO, Jose Alexandre CPTAPP S POR MP
3 52,40 380,17 1549 LOURENCO, Raul STB S POR MB
4 47,22 342,64 738 SOUSA, Arminio STVC S POR
5 45,71 331,65 752 MARTINS, Antonio RCT S POR
6 44,75 324,67 2367 FERNANDES Alberto CTDS S POR
7 42,51 308,42 17 CHITAS, Guilherme RCT s POR
8 38,80 281,55 967 SANTOS, Joao Carlos STVC s POR
9 38,64 280,36 1708 RODRIGUES, Fernando RCT s POR
10 37,27 270,39 4416 MENDES, Jose CPTPP s POR
11 32,06 232,61 568 VALENTE, Carlos ST2 s POR
12 31,90 231,47 2000 FARIA, Mario CPTAPP s POR
13 30,40 220,56 3806 ROCHA, Joao ST2 s POR
14 27,34 198,40 3922 FRANCO, Jose CPTAPP s POR
15 26,47 192,04 3695 SA, Joao STB s POR
16 23,37 169,53 197 CUNHA, Antonio STB s POR
17 21,14 153,42 2121 ESCALEI RA, Jose STVC s POR
18 18,82 136,55 1341 ROCHA, Joaquim STP s POR
19 8,02 58,18 6696 SANTOS, Jose Morais CTAC s POR
20 0,00 0,00 2560 LIMA, Herlander Amaro RCT s POR
21 0,00 0,00 1498 SILVA, Jose Miguel CPTAPP s POR
22 0,00 0,00 1238 GONÇALVES, Manuel STB s POR

Disqualified Shooters
No. Name
8 TEIXEIRA, Carlos 3682
19 COSTA, Jose 1519
156 FERREIRA, Jose Manuel 2807
158 FERREIRA, Joaquim 1958
171 AZEVEDO, Paulo 1497



MODIFIED -- Overall Match Results
2007 Nacional IPSC
Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52

% Points Lfed Competitor Clube Cat CIs
1 100,00 639,61 6361 SANTOS, Joao CAPPSP POR
2 98,38 629,22 3471 QUINTINO, Fernando CAPPSP POR
3 94,42 603,94 2199 RAMALHO, Vitor CSCTSP POR
4 88,52 566,15 5619 SIMOES, Carlos CAPPSP POR
5 87,22 557,86 2336 FERNANDES, Henrique CSCTSP POR
6 85,76 548,50 499 RAMOS, Antonio CPTPP POR
7 80,85 517,14 2192 RODRIGUES, Jose CSCTSP POR
8 73,74 471,66 2765 REIS, Francisco CPTPP POR
9 72,76 465,38 749 COSTA, Jose ST2 POR
10 65,89 421,41 3341 FONSECA, Antonio CSCTSP POR
11 50,24 321,35 1218 FIALHO, Domingos ST2 POR
12 48,30 308,96 3927 AZEVEDO, Antonio CPTPP POR
13 40,76 260,72 4047 ABRANTES, Paulo CPTPP POR

0,00 0,00 2456 CRISTOVAM, Jose CPTPP POR
15 0,00 0,00 1347 PINHEIRO, Jose Manuel RCT POR
World Classification System used

OPEN -- Overall Match Results
2007 Nacional IPSC
Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52

% Points Competitor Cat CIs
1 100,00 720,93 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, Jorge ESP
2 90,93 655,53 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Javier ESP
3 82,90 597,64 BALLESTEROS DESCALZO, Juan Carlos ESP
4 74,15 534,57 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, Lorena L ESP
5 72,06 519,53 FERNANDEZ MORENO, Pilar L ESP
6 70,83 510,66 SOSA, Federico ESP
7 67,15 484,13 CAMPO, Angel Lavin ESP
8 60,15 433,61 2191 MARIA, Francisco CTDS POR
9 59,14 426,36 VILAS, Antolin Sabaris ESP
10 59,05 425,71 5620 MONTEIRO, Joao CAPPSP POR
1 58,47 421,50 1089 PINTO, Joao ST2 POR
12 56,25 405,49 5896 DIAS, Jaime STT POR
13 52,71 380,03 546 DIOGO, Nuno STT POR
14 52,64 379,51 SANFRANKOVA, Monica L ESP
15 52,26 376,79 6360 VALENTIM, Artur CAPPSP POR
16 46,70 336,66 2289 MONTEIRO, Emerico ST2 POR
17 45,35 326,92 1930 SILVA, Nelson RCT S POR
18 42,65 307,45 154 PEGO, Jose CAPPSP POR
19 40,63 292,92 378 PAIXAO, Alexandre ST2 POR
20 39,87 287,43 40 SILVA, Orlando ST2 S POR
21 38,91 280,52 1786 BESSA, Joao ST2 S POR
22 35,51 255,97 56 MINA, Antonio RCT s POR
23 34,35 247,60 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Rosa Maria L ESP
24 18,56 133,79 4032 ROBALO, Jose ST2 S POR
25 0,00 0,00 2142 FARINHA, Antonio RCT POR
26 0,00 0,00 660 LAMY, Joao ST2 S POR
27 0,00 0,00 4394 SIMOES, Hugo RCT POR
28 0,00 0,00 82 PAIVA, Jorge CPTPP S POR
29 0,00 0,00 658 LAMY, Ricardo ST2 POR
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30 0,00 0,00 2337 SANTOS, Jose Joaquim CSCTSP POR
31 0,00 0,00 659 LAMY, Joao Miguel ST2 POR
World Classification System used

REVOLVER (STANDARD) ~ Overall Match Results
2007 Nacional IPSC
Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52

% Points Competitor Cat CIs
1 100,00 678,54 4784 CORDEIRO, Edgar CPTPP POR
2 86,90 589,67 3753 SANTOS, Paulo ST2 POR
3 86,88 589,49 1034 AZINHEIRA, Paulo CPTPP POR
4 85,59 580,76 1431 GUERREIRO, Vitor CPTPP POR
5 79,29 537,99 3226 BAIAO, Antonio ST2 POR
6 77,45 525,52 598 OLIVEIRA, Alvaro ST2 POR
7 60,92 413,37 4617 ALEGRE, Paulo ST2 POR
8 45,43 308,29 3766 TEIXEIRA, Emidio CPTPP POR
9 0,00 0,00 2172 CARPINTEIRO, Jose ST2 s POR
World Classification System used

.'ANDARD -- Overall Match Results
2007 Nacional IPSC
Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52

% Points Competitor Cat CIs
1 100,00 725,57 1660 SILVA, Manuel CAPPSP POR
2 90,75 658,44 VARELA, Rosendo Miguez ESP
3 87,93 637,98 MARTINEZ VINUELAS, David ESP
4 87,90 637,77 795 CORREIA, Paulo CPTPP POR
5 81,11 588,52 GIL, Concepcion L ESP
6 80,98 587,54 VASQUEZ, Celso Parga ESP
7 80,51 584,13 LOPEZ, Jose Antonio ESP
8 80,46 583,82 DANTAS CLEROT, Daniel Omar S ESP
9 77,64 563,36 QUIROGA, Emilio Losada ESP
10 76,33 553,80 ANDRADE, Jose Maria ESP
11 75,11 544,97 2046 CRUZ, Fernando STB POR
12 74,06 537,35 2939 RAMOS, Sergio STVC POR
13 72,38 525,16 IGLESIAS VASQUEZ, Fernando s ESP

71,84 521,22 7505 DIAS, Edgar CAPPSP POR
15 67,56 490,20 904 SOUSA, Alexandre CTPN POR
16 65,59 475,89 BOTTO, Hugo Gonzalez ESP
17 65,31 473,86 4582 COSTA, Luis Miguel CPTAPP POR
18 65,27 473,61 2282 MACANEIRO, Jose STT POR
19 64,81 470,26 8637 DUARTE, Paulo CTDS POR
20 61,19 444,00 VASQUEZ, Fermin Garcia ESP
21 58,84 426,95 2193 VERDADE, Paulo STB POR
22 56,15 407,39 2120 VERDE, Jose STVC s POR
23 55,69 404,05 4222 PINHEIRO, Jose Alexandre CPTAPP POR
24 53,52 388,29 4306 GABRIEL, Paulo ST2 POR
25 53,21 386,04 1592 VASCONCELOS, Antonio ST2 POR
26 52,40 380,17 1549 LOURENCO, Raul STB s POR
27 52,10 378,05 HOZ, Bernardo Prado ESP
28 51,93 376,76 1663 ESTEVES, Joaquim CAPPSP POR
29 50,96 369,78 4424 CRUZ, Carlos Manuel ST2 POR
30 49,45 358,82 2185 CORREIA, Helder CSCTSP POR
31 49,33 357,91 4742 BORGES, Luis STB POR
32 48,90 354,79 2196 TEIXEIRA, Vitor STB POR
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33 48,89 354,71 2197 PINTO, Antonio STB POR
34 48,61 352,71 VIEJAS, Ernesto Araujo ESP
35 47,30 343,21 3769 SILVA, Bruno RCT POR
36 47,22 342,64 738 SOUSA, Arminio STVC S POR
37 47,04 341,33 2195 SILVA, Rui STB POR
38 46,85 339,95 3109 REBELO, Jose ST2 POR
39 45,94 333,35 2344 CASTRO, Duarte CTDS POR
40 45,71 331,65 752 MARTINS, Antonio RCT S POR
41 45,06 326,98 2979 FERREIRA, Jose Barros STB POR
42 44,98 326,33 1885 MIRANDA, Jose STVC POR
43 44,75 324,67 2367 FERNANDES, Adalberto CTDS POR
44 44,66 324,04 4219 JORGE, Paulo STB POR
45 43,98 319,10 2264 SILVA, Abilio Goncaive CPTAPP POR
46 43,73 317,31 3342 BARGAO, Joao CSCTSP POR
47 43,73 317,27 3335 MANECA, Joao CTDS POR
48 42,97 311,79 2222 MOTA, Pedro ST2 POR
World Classification System used

STANDARD - Overall Match Results
07 Nacional IPSC

Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52
% Points Competitor Cat CIs

49 42,51 308,42 17 CHITAS, Guilherme RCT s POR
50 42,38 307,53 4778 NOVAIS, Joao STB POR
51 38,99 282,87 1539 CARVALHIDO, Jose STVC POR
52 38,83 281,73 8230 GASPAR, Luis STB POR
53 38,80 281,55 967 SANTOS, Joao Carlos STVC s POR
54 38,64 280,36 1708 RODRIGUES, Fernando RCT s POR
55 38,61 280,12 412 COSTA, Joao Manuel STP POR
56 37,44 271,64 2262 COSTA, Jose Manuel STP POR
57 37,34 270,94 4611 LANCASTRE, Luis ST2 POR
58 37,27 270,39 4416 MENDES, Jose CPTPP s POR
59 37,23 270,10 963 SANTOS, Carlos AN1°M POR
60 37,17 269,67 4100 MARQUES, Jose ST2 POR
61 37,14 269,45 3617 AZEVEDO, Pedro STP POR
62 37,05 268,83 4224 PIPA, Ricardo STB POR
e 36,89 267,69 3478 TORRES, Americo STB POR
64 35,55 257,96 3563 MESTRE, Marco ST2 POR
65 35,45 257,19 4234 MAGALHAES, Manuel STVC POR
66 35,44 257,11 1976 BERNARDINO, Antonio STVC POR
67 35,35 256,47 1727 OLIVEIRA, Rui STB POR
68 34,52 250,47 3246 RIBEIRO, Mario CPTAPP POR
69 34,52 250,44 PEREZ, Enrique Rio s ESP
70 32,39 235,01 1012 FERNANDES, Manuel STVC POR
71 32,36 234,79 4639 SILVA, Abel STB POR
72 32,06 232,61 568 VALENTE, Carlos ST2 s POR
73 31,90 231,47 2000 FARIA, Mario CPTAPP s POR
74 30,80 223,48 4404 DIAS, Maria CPTPP L POR
75 30,40 220,56 3806 ROCHA, Joao ST2 s POR
76 28,47 206,53 1915 MOREIRA, Virgilio STVC POR
77 28,01 203,25 3279 PAIXAO, Mario CTPN POR
78 27,34 198,40 3922 FRANCO, Jose CPTAPP s POR
79 26,47 192,04 3695 SA, Joao STB s POR
80 26,33 191,04 1075 SOBREIRO, Jose STVC POR
81 25,18 182,69 4865 PALHA, Antonio STB POR
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82 24,96 181,10 4138 MACEDO, Jose CPTAPP POR
83 23,37 169,53 197 CUNHA, Antonio STB S POR
84 21,43 155,47 820 FERNANDES, Manuel STB POR
85 21,14 153,42 2121 ESCALEIRA, Jose STVC S POR
86 21,05 152,76 GONZALEZ, Juan Alberto ESP
87 18,82 136,55 1341 ROCHA, Joaquim STP S POR
88 12,81 92,93 3338 TAVARES, Sandra CSCTSP POR
89 10,02 72,71 1130 FARIA, Jorge STT POR
90 8,02 58,18 6696 SANTOS, Jose Morals CTAC s POR
91 0,00 0,00 2338 LEBRE, Eugenia CSCTSP L POR
92 0,00 0,00 1451 GRANDAO, Antonio CTDS POR
93 0,00 0,00 2339 MOTA, Jorge CSCTSP POR
94 0,00 0,00 5280 PEREIRA, Eunice CSCTSP L POR
95 0,00 0,00 2334 SIMOES, Fernanda CSCTSP L POR
96 0,00 0,00 482 JORGE, Jose Luis ST2 POR
World Classification System used

STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
""07 Nacional IPSC
Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52

% Points Competitor Cat CIs
97 0,00 0,00 2564 LIMA, Herlander RCT POR
98 0,00 0,00 2560 LIMA, Herlander Amaro RCT s POR
99 0,00 0,00 9761 CORREIA, Jorge Manuel RCT POR
100 0,00 0,00 3118 GOMES, Luis ST2 POR
101 0,00 0,00 2138 RODRIGUES, Paulo STVC POR
102 0,00 0,00 1238 GONÇALVES, Manuel STB s POR
103 0,00 0,00 2231 VELOSO, Joel STB POR
104 0,00 0,00 2401 COELHO, Luis RCT POR
105 0,00 0,00 1500 FERREIRA, Eduardo RCT POR
106 0,00 0,00 367 JORGE, Jose Domingos CPTPP POR
107 0,00 0,00 3976 DIAS, Luis Melo CTPN POR
108 0,00 0,00 2186 PINGUINHA, Cristina RCT L POR
109 0,00 0,00 1498 SILVA, Jose Miguel CPTAPP s POR
110 0,00 0,00 3339 CAIADO, Luis CTDS POR
111 0,00 0,00 785 VARELA, Fernando RCT POR
1 0,00 0,00 3238 JALECA, Catarino RCT POR
113 0,00 0,00 6086 GRACA, Sergio RCT POR
114 0,00 0,00 4499 COSTA, Alberto RCT POR
115 0,00 0,00 4218 COSTA, Vasco CTPN POR
116 0,00 0,00 3219 AZEVEDO, Joao CTPN POR
117 0,00 0,00 1423 GONÇALVES, Pedro CPTAPP POR
118 0,00 0,00 7414 MOITA, Joao ST2 POR
119 0,00 0,00 1737 REBELO, Antonio ST2 POR
120 0,00 0,00 7153 BOTAS, Carlos CPTPP POR
121 0,00 0,00 3090 MONTEIRO, Nuno CPTPP POR
122 0,00 0,00 900 FERREIRA, Porfirio CPTPP POR
123 0,00 0,00 1430 FERRAZ, Adriano Manuel CPTAPP POR
World Classification System used

2007 Nacional IPSC
Printed Julho 24, 2007 at 10:52 
Disqualified Shooters 
No. Name

8 TEIXEIRA, Carlos
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19 COSTA, Jose 
156 FERREIRA, Jose Manuel 
158 FERREIRA, Joaquim 
171 AZEVEDO, Paulo


